Kelantan Agropolitan (SKA) 
at Rantau Manis, Mukim 

Renok/Relai in The District 
of Gua Musang Kelantan 

Darul Naim for The East 

Economic Region 
Development Council 

(ECERDC)  
Contract No.: 4600000643 

The Proposed Construction 
and Completion of One 

Hundred and Two (102) 
Units of Houses, Amenities 

and Infrustructure Works of 

Pekan Agropolitan Project 
(PAP) at Runchang, Mukim 

Bebar in the District Pekan, 
Pahang Darul Makmur Naim 

for The East Economic 
Region Development 

Council (ECERDC)  

Contract No.:

[...]

(SKA) AT RANTAU MANIS, MUKIM RENOK/RELAI IN THE DISTRICT OF 

GUA MUSANG, KELANTAN DARUL NAIM FOR EAST COAST ECONOMIC 

REGION DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL (ECERDC)  
CONTRACT NO.: 4600000643 

50 

THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND COMPLETION OF ONE HUNDRED 

AND TWO (102) UNITS OF HOUSES, AMENITIES AND INFRASTRUCTURE 

WORKS FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF PEKAN AGROPOLITAN PROJECT 

(PAP) AT RUNCHANG, MUKIM BEBAR IN THE DISTRICT OF PEKAN, 

PAHANG DARUL MAKMUR FOR EAST COAST ECONOMIC REGION 

DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL (ECERDC) 

CONTRACT NO.: